Specifications
Features
System
I/O Ports
Display
Environment
Operating Temp.   HDD: 0°C ~ 40°C (32°F ~ 104°F)
Ambient with air flow   Wide range temp storage and peripherals:

Ordering Information
Highlights
Dimensions
unit: mm
Order No  Description
PLP-P27145-A0B HSF, 15" XGA 1024x768 with Intel® Atom™
  E3845 on board panel PC w/ resistive touch
PLP-P27145-B0B HSF, 15" XGA 1024x768 with Intel® Celeron®
  J1900 on board panel PC w/ resistive touch
PLP-P27145-A1B HSF, 15" XGA 1024x768 with Intel® Atom™
  E3845 on board panel PC w/ P-CAP touch
PLP-P27145-B1B HSF, 15" XGA 1024x768 with Intel® Celeron®
  J1900 on board panel PC w/ P-CAP touch
97.55mm Only
HDD Quick
Installation Design